Friendly Fox Proofing for April 2023 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Friendly Fox. Friendly Fox website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 30th 15:55 Sligo Rathbranchurc 8.50 1.00 Win 2 0.25 186.18
h
Each Way 30th 15:55 Sligo Kami 26.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 185.93
Each Way 30th 18:45 Dun Na Sead 7.50 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 186.93
Musselburgh
Each Way 29th 17:30 Heia 10.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 188.93
Punchestown
Each Way 29th 16:25 Jerandme 11.00 1.00 Loss F -1.00 190.93
Punchestown
Each Way 29th 14:25 Ripon Soul Singer 10.00 1.00 NR 0.00 191.93
Each Way 29th 14:25 Ripon  |Torvar 10.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 191.93
Each Way 29th 14:40 Haydock [Allo Al 41.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 192.93
Khawaneej
Each Way 29th 17:30 Joyeux Machin 26.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 193.93
Punchestown
Each Way 29th 17:00 Zarak The 9.50 1.00 Win 2 0.35 194.93
Punchestown |Brave
Each Way 26th 18:30 It's For Me 7.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 194.58
Punchestown
Each Way 26th 15:40 Sam Magee 41.00 1.00 Loss 21 -1.00 195.58
Punchestown
Each Way 25th 19:45 Scarlet Grace 41.00 1.00 Loss 21 -1.00 196.58
Punchestown
Single 25th 14:40 Cake By The 7.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 197.58
Yarmouth Ocean
Each Way 25th 18:00 Farland 5.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 198.58
Punchestown
Each Way 24th 17:00 Naas Time'll Tell 26.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 200.58
Each Way 24th 19:10 Naas Scarlett O'hara 15.00 2.00 Win 2 1.80 201.58
Each Way 24th 18:10 Naas Anadora 10.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 199.78
Each Way 24th 18:10 Naas Blairmayne 13.00 2.00 Win 1 14.40 199.78
Each Way 24th 14:00 Windsor |Gaiden 7.00 2.00 Win 2 0.20 185.38
Each Way 22nd 17:20 Ayr Bumble Bee 6.00 2.00 Win 1 6.00 185.18
Bet
Each Way 22nd 15:35 Ayr Lord Accord 34.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 179.18
Each Way 22nd 12:55 Thirsk  [Arc Shadowfax 34.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 181.18
Single 22nd 19:30 Rogue Lion 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 182.18
Nottingham
Each Way 22nd 15:55 Limerick |Fernao 21.00 1.00 Win 3 1.20 183.18
Each Way 22nd 17:00 Limerick |Picture Of A 5.50 2.00 Win 3 -0.10 181.98
City
Each Way 22nd 14:25 Ayr First Street 11.00 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 182.08
Each Way 22nd 16:20 Newbury [Talisman 26.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 186.08
Each Way 22nd 14:45 Limerick |Fort Vega 34.00 1.00 Win 3 2.52 188.08
Each Way 21st 13:30 Newbury |Dapper Valley 13.00 1.00 Win 1 7.20 185.56
Each Way 21st 17:23 Cork Mashhoor 8.00 1.00 Win 1 4.20 178.36
Each Way 21st 18:55 Bath All Blues 5.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 174.16
Each Way 21st 15:43 Cork Mr King 19.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 176.16
Each Way 21st 15:43 Cork Kingswood 12.00 2.00 Win 1 13.20 177.16
Each Way 21st 15:43 Cork Squire 29.00 2.00 NR - 0.00 163.96
Danagher
Each Way 21st 13:58 Cork Silkies Sib 151.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 163.96
Each Way 21st 13:58 Cork Mr Lincoln 67.00 1.00 Win 1 39.60 164.96
Each Way 21st 13:58 Cork Al Yasat 126.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 125.36
Each Way 21st 13:58 Cork Highland Rahy 19.00 1.00 Loss 14 -1.00 126.36
Each Way 21st 14:40 Newbury [Maman Joon 12.00 2.00 Win 2 1.08 127.36
Each Way 21st 17:55 Bath Beenham 26.00 1.00 Win 3 2.00 126.28
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 21st 17:55 Bath Juniper Berries 10.00 2.00 Win 1 10.80 124.28
Each Way 20th 14:25 Syllabus 9.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 113.48
Newmarket
Each Way 20th 14:25 Mighty Nebula 12.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 115.48
Newmarket
Each Way 20th 16:45 Prince Maxi 34.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 116.48
Newmarket
Each Way 20th 16:45 Waipiro 81.00 1.00 Win 1 48.00 118.48
Newmarket
Each Way 20th 16:10 Awtaar 23.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 70.48
Newmarket
Each Way 19th 18:15 Gowran |Green Sky 5.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 71.48
Park
Each Way 19th 18:15 Gowran |Collage 9.00 1.00 Win 2 0.30 73.48
Park
Each Way 18th 19:15 Gowran |Nicky's Champ 17.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 73.18
Park
Each Way 18th 16:45 Mr Baloo 9.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 74.18
Newmarket
Each Way 18th 18:15 Gowran |Sugaree 7.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 75.18
Park
Each Way 18th 18:15 Gowran |Glen Cusher 67.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 78.18
Park
Each Way 17th 16:40 Redcar |Baikal 51.00 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 79.18
Each Way 17th 17:40 Kelso Jepsone 11.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 80.18
Each Way 16th 16:55 Curragh |Mimosa Park 51.00 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 81.18
Each Way 16th 16:55 Curragh |On The 34.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 82.18
Bounce
Each Way 16th 17:25 Curragh |Starnight 13.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 83.18
Each Way 16th 17:25 Curragh |Inthepoorhouse 17.00 1.00 Win 4 1.10 84.18
Each Way 16th 14:35 Curragh |Bright Legend 13.00 1.00 Win 1 7.20 83.08
Each Way 16th 14:00 Curragh |Mary 15.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 75.88
Shoelaces
Single 16th 13:25 Curragh |Jalaybee 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 76.88
Each Way 16th 16:20 Curragh |Hurricane Ivor 11.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 77.88
Each Way 16th 17:25 Curragh |Let's Believe 15.00 2.00 Loss 12 -2.00 71.88
Each Way 15th 18:20 Aintree |Captain Cody 8.00 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 73.88
Each Way 15th 15:00 Aintree |Irish Point 8.00 1.00 Win 1 4.20 74.88
Each Way 15th 15:35 Aintree  |Meet And 17.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 70.68
Greet
Each Way 15th 14:25 Aintree  |West Balboa 6.50 2.00 Win 1 6.60 71.68
Each Way 15th 15:00 Aintree |Authorised 13.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 65.08
Speed
Each Way 15th 14:45 Surge 34.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 67.08
Yarmouth
Each Way 15th 14:45 Rogue Sea 10.00 2.00 Win 1 10.80 68.08
Yarmouth
Each Way 15th 16:15 Aintree  |Midnight River 8.50 2.00 Win 1 9.00 57.28
Each Way 14th 18:30 My Minervina 8.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 48.28
Southwell
Each Way 14th 14:55 Aintree  |No Looking 11.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 49.28
Back
Each Way 14th 14:55 Aintree |Inthepocket 5.50 1.00 Win 1 2.70 51.28
Each Way 14th 14:55 Aintree |Inthepocket 5.50 5.00 Win 1 13.50 48.58
Each Way 14th 20:10 Dundalk |Lily Like 17.00 1.00 Win 3 1.04 35.08
Each Way 14th 19:40 Dundalk |Rockbury Lad 6.50 2.00 Win 4 0.09 34.04
Each Way 14th 16:35 Dundalk |Parkside Boy 26.00 1.00 Win 1 10.94 33.95
Each Way 14th 19:10 Dundalk |Phases Of 9.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 23.01
\Venus
Each Way 14th 19:10 Dundalk |Stop And Think 13.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 25.01
Each Way 14th 19:10 Dundalk |New Route 34.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 27.01
Each Way 14th 18:40 Dundalk |Quar Shamar 26.00 3.00 Win 1 38.25 28.01
Each Way 14th 18:40 Dundalk |Not Forgotten 21.00 2.00 Win 3 2.70 -10.24
Each Way 14th 18:40 Dundalk |Narmar 34.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -12.94
Each Way 13th 16:05 Aintree  |Winged Leader 5.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -11.94
Each Way 13th 16:05 Aintree  |Winged Leader 5.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -6.94
Each Way 13th 16:30 Calluna 21.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -1.94




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Newcastle

Each Way 12th 17:30 Kempton|Rogue Dream 9.50 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -0.94

Each Way 12th 19:15 Gowran |Fernao 10.00 1.00 Race - 0.00 1.06
Park Cancelled

Each Way 12th 17:45 Gowran |Tooso 23.00 1.00 Race - 0.00 1.06
Park Cancelled

Each Way 12th 18:15 Gowran |Glen Cusher 34.00 2.00 Race - 0.00 1.06
Park Cancelled

Each Way 11th 20:15 Dundalk |Amemri 6.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 1.06

Each Way 11th 20:15 Dundalk [Inthepoorhouse 7.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 2.06

Single 11th 19:15 Dundalk |Change Sings 4.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 4.06

Single 11th 17:15 Dundalk |Love Ya 15.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 7.06

Single 11th 17:15 Dundalk |Byzantine 13.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 8.06

Empress

Each Way 11th 16:00 Revision 11.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 9.06
Pontefract

Each Way 11th 16:00 \Wen Moon 23.00 1.00 Win 1 13.06 10.06
Pontefract

Each Way 11th 16:00 Phoenix Fire 15.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 -3
Pontefract

Each Way 11th 15:30 King Of 5.50 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -3
Pontefract Bavaria

Each Way 11th 14:15 Exeter  |Jolly Nellerie 34.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -1

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races

scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY
¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions
¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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